9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MRS SHILPA 9767248406

1.00BRUSH  40.00 40.00 1  40  0.00

2.00BOWL  90.00 50.00 1  100  0.00

1.00PLATE  270.00 300.00 1  300  0.00

1.00ICE CREAM  247.50 275.00 1  275  0.00

4.00SALE  140.00 35.00 1  140  0.00

1775.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  25.00

1925  151

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1775.00

Warrenty :-